Brenchley Bike — O

Bike Orienteering

_return to index

21 controls, limit 2 hours 30minutes

Pos

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Gth
Tth
th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

Name

Dan Lewington
Richard Field
Clare Howes
Mark Glaisher
Steve Southall
Troy Southall
Sheralee Bailey
Paul Vallack
Marion Bond
Bohdan Rainczuk
Heather Brown
Jonathan Buxton
Barbara Buxton
Christine Jepson
Meil Watts

Beryl Pring
Roger Pring

Jean Fitzgerald
Philip Craven
Anthony Connellan

m100 Andrew Thomas
m100 Graham Thomas

25 June 2017 Planned & Organised by Sarah Howes

Club Age Class Score

SLOW
SAX
BOK
SAX
S0
S0
DFOK
BAOC
SAX
SAX
SAX
NONE
NONE
S0
S0
SAX
SAX
SAX
DFOK

M21
M50
W21
M&5
M&0
M14
W45
M50
W50
M55
Web
M55
Weo
Whb
M&0
W70
M70
Weo
M&0
MT5
M21
M55

400
330
320
320
310
310
280
280
250
250
230
200
200
200
200
190
190
180
150
110

0

0

Time Points Bonus/Penalty Manual Adj Controls, in order visited

144:32
155:43
145:20
149:32
158:35
159:03
143:06
150:58
162:21
162:25
153:55
166:26
166:28
188:58
189:02
144:56
145:07
152:49
141:39
168:41

19:04

21:55

400
350
320
320
330
330
280
280
280
280
240
240
240
280
280
190
190
190
150
150

0

0

51,108, 98, 107, 103, 106, 90, 105, 91, 94, 93, 95, 101, 110, 96, 92, 97, 100, F1
51,97, 92,108, 99, 96, 110, 104, 101, 95, 93, 94, 91, 105, 102, 100, F1
51,97, 92, 96, 110, 101, 95, 93, 94, 91, 105, 102, 103, 100, F1
51,108, 98, 90, 91, 94, 93, 95, 101, 110, 96, 108, 100, F1

51,97, 92, 96, 110, 101, 95, 93, 94, 51, 90, 100, F1

51,97, 92, 96, 110, 101, 95, 93, 94, 51, 90, 100, F1

51,102, 105, 93, 94, 91, 90, 95, 107, 106, 103, 99, 108, 97, 100, F1
31, 99, 96, 110, 104, 101, 95, 93, 105, 91, 106, 98, 107, 103, 100, F1
51,109, 98, 107, 103, 106, 90, 91, 94, 93, 95, 101, 99, 100, F1
51,109, 98, 107, 103, 106, 90, 91, 94, 93, 95, 101, 99, 100, F1
51,108, 98, 107, 106, 90, 91, 94, 93, 101, 102, 100, F1

51, 109, 98, 107, 103, 106, 91, 94, 93, 95, 101, 104, 99, 100, F1
51,109, 98, 107, 103, 106, 91, 94, 93, 95, 101, 104, 99, 100, F1
51,108, 107, 98, 90, 105, 91, 94, 93, 95, 101, 104, 99, 100, F1
51,108, 107, 98, 90, 105, 91, 94, 93, 95, 101, 104, 99, 100, F1
51,108, 107, 98, 90, 91, 94, 105, 102, 100, F1

51,109, 107, 98, 90, 91, 94, 105, 102, 100, F1

51,97, 109, 98, 90, 91, 94, 102, 100, F1

51,108, 98, 107, 106, 90, 105, 102, 103, 100, F1

51,109, 107, 98, 90, 91, 102, 100, F1

51, F1

S1,F1





