## **Bike Orienteering**

## ...return to index

21 controls, limit 2 hours 30minutes

Pos	Name	Club	Age Class	Score	Time	Points	Bonus/Penalty M	lanual Adj	Controls, in order visited
1st	Dan Lewington	SLOW	M21	400	144:32	400			S1, 109, 98, 107, 103, 106, 90, 105, 91, 94, 93, 95, 101, 110, 96, 92, 97, 100, F1
2nd	Richard Field	SAX	M50	330	155:43	350	-20		S1, 97, 92, 108, 99, 96, 110, 104, 101, 95, 93, 94, 91, 105, 102, 100, F1
3rd	Clare Howes	BOK	W21	320	145:20	320			S1, 97, 92, 96, 110, 101, 95, 93, 94, 91, 105, 102, 103, 100, F1
4th	Mark Glaisher	SAX	M65	320	149:32	320			S1, 109, 98, 90, 91, 94, 93, 95, 101, 110, 96, 108, 100, F1
5th	Steve Southall	SO	M60	310	158:35	330	-20		S1, 97, 92, 96, 110, 101, 95, 93, 94, 91, 90, 100, F1
6th	Troy Southall	SO	M14	310	159:03	330	-20		S1, 97, 92, 96, 110, 101, 95, 93, 94, 91, 90, 100, F1
7th	Sheralee Bailey	DFOK	W45	280	143:06	280			S1, 102, 105, 93, 94, 91, 90, 98, 107, 106, 103, 99, 108, 97, 100, F1
8th	Paul Vallack	BAOC	M50	280	150:58	290	-10		S1, 99, 96, 110, 104, 101, 95, 93, 105, 91, 106, 98, 107, 103, 100, F1
9th	Marion Bond	SAX	W50	250	162:21	280	-30		S1, 109, 98, 107, 103, 106, 90, 91, 94, 93, 95, 101, 99, 100, F1
10th	Bohdan Rainczuk	SAX	M55	250	162:25	280	-30		S1, 109, 98, 107, 103, 106, 90, 91, 94, 93, 95, 101, 99, 100, F1
11th	Heather Brown	SAX	W65	230	153:55	240	-10		S1, 109, 98, 107, 106, 90, 91, 94, 93, 101, 102, 100, F1
12th	Jonathan Buxton	NONE	M55	200	166:26	240	-40		S1, 109, 98, 107, 103, 106, 91, 94, 93, 95, 101, 104, 99, 100, F1
13th	Barbara Buxton	NONE	W60	200	166:28	240	-40		S1, 109, 98, 107, 103, 106, 91, 94, 93, 95, 101, 104, 99, 100, F1
14th	Christine Jepson	SO	W55	200	188:58	280	-80		S1, 109, 107, 98, 90, 105, 91, 94, 93, 95, 101, 104, 99, 100, F1
15th	Neil Watts	SO	M60	200	189:02	280	-80		S1, 109, 107, 98, 90, 105, 91, 94, 93, 95, 101, 104, 99, 100, F1
16th	Beryl Pring	SAX	W70	190	144:56	190			S1, 109, 107, 98, 90, 91, 94, 105, 102, 100, F1
17th	Roger Pring	SAX	M70	190	145:07	190			S1, 109, 107, 98, 90, 91, 94, 105, 102, 100, F1
18th	Jean Fitzgerald	SAX	W60	180	152:49	190	-10		S1, 97, 109, 98, 90, 91, 94, 102, 100, F1
19th	Philip Craven	DFOK	M60	150	141:39	150			S1, 109, 98, 107, 106, 90, 105, 102, 103, 100, F1
20th	Anthony Connellan	SAX	M75	110	168:41	150	-40		S1, 109, 107, 98, 90, 91, 102, 100, F1
m100	Andrew Thomas		M21	0	19:04	0			S1, F1
m100	Graham Thomas		M55	0	21:55	0			S1, F1